
PROGRAM
Friday, September 13, 2024

7:30-8am Registration

12-12:45pm Lunch

2:15-2:30pm Break

8-8:15am Opening Remarks

8:15-9:15am Med-ocation: Ethical Considerations in Medication Allocation
Amy Martin, DBe, MA, MJ - amartin34@iuhealth.org
Miranda Lynch, PharmD - miblynch24@gmail.com

9:15am-9:45 Psychological Safety
Jessalynn White, PharmD - jessalynnwhite@gmail.com

10-10:30am Code Response Debriefing: How to Deal with the Emotionally Challenging Aspects of Clinical Care
Natalie A. Madere, PharmD - nwinings@ecommunity.com

10:30-11:15am Medication Safety Strategies in Weight Management
Sarah Kain, PharmD  - skain@ecommunity.com
Sarah Lowe, PharmD - slowe@ecommunity.com

12:45-1:15pm Establishing a Therapeutic Biosafety Committee for Handling Cellular and Gene Therapies
Eli Deal, Pharm - eli.deal@bjc.org

1:15-1:45 Utilizing Pharmacy Technicians to Improve the Efficiency and Safety of Medication Refill Authorization
in Ambulatory Care Clinics
Miranda Arthur, PharmD - marthur6@iuhealth.org
Kevin Conner, CPhT - kconner2@iuhealth.org

1:45pm-2:15pm Strategic Safety Measures for Batch Compounding Processes
Allison Young, PharmD - ayoung10@iuhealth.org
Noah Moyer, CPhT - nmoyer@iuhealth.org

11:15-Noon Medication Safety in Ambulatory Care
Stayce Woodburn, DNP, RN - swoodbur@iuhealth.org
Christina Madriz, MBA, MSN, RN - cmadriz@iuhealth.org
Margaret Beckner, BSN, RN - mbeckner@iuhealth.org

9:45-10am Break
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2:30-3:00 Getting EXTRA with EXTRAvasations: A Journey to Update Policy, Practice, and Procedures
Elizabeth Vance, MSN, RN - elizabeth.vance@eskenazihealth.edu
Monica Macik, PharmD - monica.macik@eskenazihealth.edu

3:00-4:00 Pearls Sessions (10 Minutes Each + Q&A)

4:00 Adjourn

1-Bag, 2-Bags, 3-Bags, 4. Making Sense of a Complex Life-Saving Protocol
Paul Milligan, PharmD - paul.milligan1@outlook.com
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Navigating Drug Shortages in Primary Care
Sarah Kain, PharmD - skain@ecommunity.com

Scan You Believe it? Leveraging the Powers of Tableau to Improve Barcoded Scanning Compliance
Alexander Milligan, PharmD, BCPPS - alexander.milligan@bjc.org

Preventing Medication Stock Outs by Comparing Current and Historical Usage
Andy Kieszkowski, PharmD - akieszkowski@iuhealth.org

Hypertonic Saline Administration through a Peripheral IV
Lori Wetmore, PharmD - lblank@iuhealth.org
Eve Anderson, PharmD - eanders2@iuhealth.org

Q&A Closing Remarks / CE Info Reminders


